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Horizontal Boring Machine UNION BFT 90 3/2

General data

Location
region
Year of manufacture

Warranty

Technical parameters

Length of the working table

Width of the working table

Maximum table load (evenly distributed)
Power of the spindle drive

Travel length X-axis (mechanical feed)
Travel length Y-axis (mechanical feed)
Travel length Z-axis (mechanical feed)
Dimensions

Machine height

Machine length

Machine width

Machine weight

Category Horizontal Boring
Machines

Manufacturer UNION

Company name Mach4metal

Address Transito 21

Babberich 6909 DA
Netherlands

Telephone +31 316247123

Olga Hohriakova
http://mach4metall.unimachines.ph

Netherlands
Gelderland
1988

Without warranty

1400 mm
1250 mm
3000 kg
44 kKW
1600 mm
1000 mm
1000 mm

3500 mm
3400 mm
3400 mm
9.8t
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